
Name Title Email Address

Baugh, April Principal aprilb@usd381.org

Rhoades, Kristie Secretary kristier@usd381.org

Stimpert, Angie Pre-K angies@usd381.org

King, Erin Kindergarten erink@usd381.org

Vierthaler, Jill Kindergarten jillv@usd381.org

Alcala, Adriana First Grade adrianaa@usd381.org

Lacy, Celeste First Grade celestel@usd381.org

Ackerman, Kali Second Grade kalia@usd381.org

mailto:aprilb@usd381.org
mailto:kristier@usd381.org
mailto:angies@usd381.org
mailto:erink@usd381.org
mailto:jillv@usd381.org
mailto:adrianaa@usd381.org
mailto:celestel@usd381.org
mailto:kalia@usd381.org


Rynerson, Audrey Second Grade audreyr@usd381.org

Connelly, Sarah Third Grade sarahc@usd381.org

Klusman, Hannah Third Grade hannahk@usd381.org

James, Mackenzie 4th/5th ELA mackenziej@usd381.org

Stegman, Laura 4/5th Math lauras@usd381.org

Thompson, Amy 4th/5th Social Studies/Science amyt@usd381.org

Morford, Gloria Music gloriam@usd381.org

James, Taylor PE/AD taylorj@usd381.org

Younker, Carmon Title 1 carmony@usd381.org

mailto:audreyr@usd381.org
mailto:sarahc@usd381.org
mailto:hannahk@usd381.org
mailto:mackenziej@usd381.org
mailto:lauras@usd381.org
mailto:amyt@usd381.org
mailto:gloriam@usd381.org
mailto:taylerj@usd381.org
mailto:carmony@usd381.org


Stegman, Sarah Special Education sarahs@usd381.org

Ackerman, Heidy Sp. Ed. Para heidya@usd381.org

Barrera, Amanda Sp. Ed. Para

Burch, Jenay Sp. Ed. Para jenayb@usd381.org

Friess, Navid Sp. Ed. Para navidf@usd381.org

Indiek, Amy Sp. Ed. Para amyi@usd381.org.

Vazquez, Erica Sp. Ed. Para ericav@usd381.org

mailto:sarahs@usd381.org
mailto:heidya@usd381.org
mailto:jenayb@usd381.org
mailto:navidf@usd381.org
mailto:amyi@usd381.org.
mailto:ericav@usd381.org


Classroom Website

Stimpert Website

King Website

Vierthaler Website

Ackerman Website

https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/stimpert/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/erin-king/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/jillvierthaler/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/kali-ackerman/home


Rynerson Website

Connelly Website

Stegman Website

Thompson Website

Younker Website

https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/audrey-rynerson/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/mrs-connelly/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/laura-stegman/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/amy-thompson/home
https://sites.google.com/a/usd381.org/first-grade-bliss/



